SACRAMENTS OVERVIEW 2018-19

NOTABLE DATES

Please mark your calendars,

I.  FIRST RECONCILIATION DATES - The following events are REQUIRED.

DATE/TIME

WHAT/WHERE

WHO MUST ATTEND

Thursday, October 11, 2018
7:00-8:30 p.m.

Adult Sacramental Prep
Meeting w/Monsignor
Parish Hail

All 1% and 2" grade parent(s).
Parents of oider children who
have not yet received First
Reconciliation.

Saturday, November 3, 2018

First Reconciliation Retreat

Parent(s) and Child recelving

9:00 a.m. to Noon Parish Hall First Reconciliation this year.
Monday, February 4, 2019 First Reconciliation Chiid
3:30-5:00 p.m. Practice Parent(s) attend (4:30-5:00)
(Supervision provided from 3:00 to 3:30 p.m.) Church
Saturday, February 9, 2019 First Reconciliation Parents, child and family.
10:00-11:30 a.m. Church Parents and child sitin -

reserved pew.

. FIRST COMMUNION DATES - The following events are REQUIRED.

DATE/TIME

WHAT/WHERE

WHO MUST ATTEND

Thursday, February 28, 2019
7:00-8:30 p.m.

r

Adult Sacramental Prep
Meeting w/Monsignor
Parish Hali

All 1* and 2™ grade parent(s).
Parents of older children who
have not yet received First
Communion.

Saturday, April 6, 2019

First Communion Retreat | Parent(s) and child receiving
9:00 a.m. - Noon Parish Hail - First Communion this year.
Monday, April 8, 2019 First Communion Practice Child
3:30-5:00 p.m. Church
(Supervision provided from 3:00 to 3:30 p.m.)
Monday, May 6, 2019 First Communion Practice Child
3:30-5:00 p.m. : Church
(Supervision provided from 3:00 to 3:30 p.m.)
Monday, May 13, 2019 First Communion Practice Child

3:30-5:00 p.m.
{Supervision provided from 3:00 to 3:30 p.m.)

Church

Parent(s) attend (4:30-5:00)

Saturday, May 18, 2019
9:00 a.m. (Children in Hall)
10:00 a.m. Mass

First Holy Communion
Church

Child {9:00)
Family (10:00)
Parents & child sit in
reserved pew.

PARISH CELEBRATION OF FEAST OF CORPUS CHRISTI
Sunday, June 23, 2019 at 9:30 a.m. Mass
All First Communion Children are invited to Jead the procession

dressed in their First Communion clothes. Please plan on being there!




